



Fiberweb (India) Limited

Manufacturers of : Spunbond Nonwoven Fabrics

Date: 13th November, 2021

To,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001

Ref: Scrip Code: 507910-Fiberweb (India) Limited

Sub: Submission of Advertisement published in newspapers for Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

Dear Sir / Madam,


In compliance with the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are enclosing herewith advertisement published in the newspapers in respect of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.

Kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Fiberweb (India) Limited


Mukesh Pandya
Chief Financial Officer



Product is manufactured in the plant, where the Management system is certified for ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007

Mumbai : "KIRAN", Ground Floor, 128 Bhaudaji Road, Matunga, Mumbai - 400019.
Phone : 91 (22) 2404 4855 / 76 / 2408 2689 / 90
Regd. Office: Airport Road, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, (U.T.) - 396 210.
& Works Phone : 91 (260) 222 0766/0458/1458/1858/0958
E-mail : fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com
Website : fiberwebindia.com



ISO 9001:2015, 14001:2015, OHSAS 18001:2007

CIN NO. L25209DD1985PLC004694

DEVINSU TRADING LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, 215, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel. No.: 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: devinsutrad@gmail.com
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036383 • Website: www.devinsutrad.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
Total Income from Operations	0	0	0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.50	22.69	15.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3.50	22.69	15.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-3.40	15.79	15.50
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	44.98	92.24	70.31
Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	-0.68	3.16	3.10
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.09.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly / half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2021.

For Devinsu Trading Limited
 Sd/-
Deepa Bhavsar
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12.11.2021

SATYAM SILK MILLS LIMITED
 Regd Office: 82, Maker Chambers III, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021
 Tel : 022 - 2204 2554 / 2204 7164 • Email: satyamsilkmill@gmail.com
 CIN: L17110MH2004PTC030725 • Website: www.satyamsilkmill.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
Total Income from Operations	0	0	0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) ordinary activities after tax	360.33	801.09	-5.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	360.33	801.09	-5.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	317.22	697.90	-5.69
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	504.05	930.42	285.72
Equity Share Capital	73.50	73.50	73.50
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	43.16	94.95	-0.77
Other Equity	-	-	-

NOTE:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended 30.09.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
 2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12.11.2021

For Satyam Silk Mills Limited
 Sd/-
Rajkumar Sarawagi
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12.11.2021

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
 (CIN: L17110MH1987PLC045042)
 Registered Office: First floor, Radha Bhuvan, 121, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023, Tel: 022 22677172 / Fax: 022 22623250
 Email: pip@rediffmail.com www.pantherindustrialproducts.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Six Month ended	Six Month ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1.	Total Income from operations	(2.33)	(2.63)	(4.36)	(4.26)	(10.67)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.53)	(2.63)	(4.36)	(4.26)	(10.67)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.53)	(2.63)	(4.36)	(4.26)	(10.67)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.53)	(2.63)	(4.36)	(4.26)	(10.67)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2.53)	(2.63)	(4.36)	(4.26)	(10.67)
6.	Equity Share Capital	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	(27.83)
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations)	(0.18)	(0.19)	(0.31)	(0.30)	(0.76)
	Basic	(0.18)	(0.19)	(0.31)	(0.30)	(0.76)
	Diluted	(0.18)	(0.19)	(0.31)	(0.30)	(0.76)

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter and Six months ended on September 30, 2021 approved by the Board at their meeting held on November 12, 2021 and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016. The full format of these financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites viz www.bseindia.com, and on Company's website www.pantherindustrialproducts.com

For Panther Industrial Products Limited
 Sd/-
Kaushik C. Shah
 Director (DIN: 00099510)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 12, 2021

KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 162, Alkanta, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400021
 Tel.: 91-22- 4094 5500; CIN: L65100MH1988PLC047873
 Website: www.kjmcfinsec.com; email: investor.finance@kjmc.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	155.61	40.94	49.67	176.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	3.67	(26.37)	(50.51)	(22.30)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4.09	(88.09)	(50.23)	(84.00)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4.09	(88.09)	(50.23)	(84.00)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(451.01)	1,478.07	905.86	1,027.06
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	478.57	478.57	478.57	478.57
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning Per Share of Rs.10/-each (not annualised for the interim period)	0.09	(1.84)	(1.05)	(1.76)
	Basic	0.09	(1.84)	(1.05)	(1.76)
	Diluted	0.09	(1.84)	(1.05)	(1.76)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly and Half Year Ended Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 11th November, 2021, subject to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly and Half Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on company's website viz www.kjmcfinsec.com.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021. (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	159.82	40.94	49.74	180.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional items)	4.32	(29.96)	(54.49)	(25.86)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4.54	(91.70)	(54.21)	(87.16)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4.54	(91.70)	(54.21)	(87.16)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(603.04)	1,811.46	1,166.80	1,296.42
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	478.57	478.57	478.57	478.57
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earning Per Share of Rs.10/-each (not annualised for the interim period)	0.09	(1.82)	(1.13)	(1.83)
	Basic	0.09	(1.82)	(1.13)	(1.83)
	Diluted	0.09	(1.82)	(1.13)	(1.83)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly and Half Year Ended Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 11th November, 2021, subject to Limited Review by Statutory Auditors. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly and Half Year Ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, viz www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on company's website viz www.kjmcfinsec.com.

For and on behalf of Board
KJMC FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
RAJESH JAIN
 WHOLE TIME DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00191988

Place : Mumbai,
 Date : November 11, 2021

SERVOTEACH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 502 Triveni Krupa, Carter Road No.3, Opp. Amabaji Mata Temple, Borivali - East, Mumbai - 400 066.
 Email: info@servoteach-india.com CIN : L28933MH1994PLC081857

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS (Refer Notes Below)	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.46)	(4.28)	(4.47)	(7.74)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.46)	(4.28)	(4.47)	(7.74)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.46)	(4.28)	(4.47)	(7.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share capital	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)
	a) Basic	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)
	b) Diluted	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of 2nd Quarterly and Half Yearly unaudited Financial Result filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing, obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 2nd Quarterly and Half Yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (URL of the filing - BSE: www.bseindia.com/ Company Website: www.servoteacheng.in.

By order of the Board
Servoteach Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Radheshyam Lahoti
 Managing Director(DIN-00755363)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 12/11/2021

JOY REALTY LTD.
 Regd. Office: 306, Madhava, C-4, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51.
 Email: cs@joydevelopers.com
 CIN NO: L65910MH1983PLC031230

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Particulars	3 Months Ended			6 Months Ended		Year Ended
	30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30.09.2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations	11,14,479	12,32,574	9,88,219	23,47,053	19,47,655	44,51,294
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax	(17,79,583)	(14,55,155)	(22,24,733)	(32,34,738)	(43,01,651)	(1,22,56,212)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	(17,79,583)	(14,55,155)	(22,24,733)	(32,34,738)	(43,01,651)	(3,16,11,867)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	(17,79,583)	(14,55,155)	(22,24,733)	(32,34,738)	(43,01,651)	(3,16,11,867)
Equity Share Capital (FV Rs.10/- each)	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800	2,40,32,800
Basic & Diluted EPS (FV Rs.10/- each)	(0.74)	(0.61)	0.93	(1.35)	(1.79)	(13.15)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021, filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.joyrealty.in

For Joy Realty Limited
 Sd/-
Bhavini Soni
 Managing Director
 Din No. : 00132135

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 11/11/2021

CHANDNI TEXTILES ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 110, T.V.INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, 52, S.K.AHIRE MARG, WORLI, MUMBAI - 400030
 CIN:L25209MH1986PLC0401119

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 (Rs. in lakhs) except for Earnings Per Share

PARTICULARS	For the Quarter ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
Total Income from Operations (NET)	5803.24	1916.83	2138.53	7720.08	2224.07	7079.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	62.31	7.71	(1.30)	70.01	(47.17)	10.56
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	62.31	7.71	92.24	70.01	46.37	119.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.90	6.63	92.38	53.53	61.06	110.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	46.90	6.63	92.38	53.53	61.06	110.44
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs10/- per share)	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73	1613.73
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	0	0	0	0	0	449.36
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-ordinary items)	0.29	0.04	(0.01)	0.33	(0.20)	0.01
Basic:	0.29	0.04	(0.01)	0.33	(0.20)	0.01
Diluted:	0.29	0.04	(0.01)	0.33	(0.20)	0.01
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-ordinary items)	0.29	0.04	0.57	0.33	0.38	0.68
Basic:	0.29	0.04	0.57	0.33	0.38	0.68
Diluted:	0.29	0.04	0.57	0.33	0.38	0.68

NOTES:
 1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee, for approval by the Board, at its meeting held on 12th November, 2021 and were approved and taken on record at the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on that date.
 2) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.
 3) The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity. The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 on all aspects of its business. The management has considered internal and external sources of information up to the date of approval of these standalone financial results and exercised due care, in concluding on significant accounting judgments and estimates, in assessing the recoverability of receivables, inventories, impairment of assets, liquidity, financial position and operations of the Company, while preparing the financial results as of and for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021. Considering the uncertainties involved in estimating the impact of COVID-19 pandemic, the future impact of this pandemic may be different from those estimated as on the date of approval of these standalone financial results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions which are subject to uncertainties that COVID-19 pandemic might pose on economic recovery.
 4) Figures for previous quarters / year have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary.
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results are available on the websites of BSE and MSEI at www.bseindia.com and www.msei.in respectively and on the Company's website at www.cteil.com.

By order of the Board
For Chandni Textiles Engineering Industries Limited
J.R. Mehta
 Managing Director
 (DIN:00193029)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12/11/2021

UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS APPLE FINANCE LIMITED)
 Regd. Office : 8 Apeejay House, 130 Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai 400 023
 (CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767) Tel : 91 +22-22886100; Email : info@utique.in / www.utique.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rs. in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
Total Revenue / Income from Operations	147.42	106.18	40.45	253.60	83.25	614.30	147.42	106.18	40.45	253.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(17.62)	85.70	(3.57)	68.08	21.05	244.75	(17.62)	85.29	(3.59)	67.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional Items)	(17.62)	85.70	(3.57)	68.08	21.05	244.75	(17.62)	85.29	(3.59)	67.47
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	(17.62)	85.70	(3.57)	68.08	21.05	244.75	(17.62)	85.29	(3.59)	67.47
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(17.62)	85.70	(3.57)	68.08	21.05	244.75	(17.62)	85.29	(3.59)	67.47
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 per share)	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	(2,168.86)	-	(2,236.94)	-	-	-	(3,299.95)
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10 each)	1.05	1.54	0.64	1.22	0.38	4.39	1.54	1.54	0.64	1.22
1. Basic:										

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform to the public at large that Mr. RAMESH M. GADHVI, a member and owner of Flat No. 403 in AKSHAR KUNJ CHS. Ltd., holding share certificate No. 16, distinctive nos 151 to 160, expired on 29/10/2017 at Gandhidham, Gujarat.

Mr. Ramesh M. Gadvi, during his lifetime, gifted his Flat No. 403 on 10/3/2016 to his sister Mrs. Poonam Kanji Barot & his nephew (Bhanu) Mr. Prashant K Barot by registered Gift Deed. Now, on 11/05/2019, Mrs. Poonam Kanjibhai Barot also expired at Gandhidham.

Due to unavoidable circumstances, Gift Deed was not executed in favour of Donee. Now, Mr. Prashant K. Barot approach to Society for transfer of Flat No. 403 in his single name.

The Society hereby invites claims or objections from the heir or heirs or other claimant or objectors to the transfer of the said deceased member (joint holder) in the capital/ property of the Society within 15 days from the publication of this notice.

If no claim / objections are received within 15 days, the society shall be free to transfer Flat No. 403 with the share and interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society in name of Mr. Prashant K. Barot as per Bye-laws of the Society.

Mumbai, For and on behalf of 12-11-2021 AKSHAR KUNJ CHSLtd. s.d/- Hon. Secretary, Akshar Kunj CHSL, Khajuria Tank Road, Opp. Mitap Cinema, Kandivli (w), Mumbai 400067



REGD. OFFICE: ESAF Bhavan, Manuthi, Thirsur- 680 651, Kerala.

GOLD AUCTION NOTICE

Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold ornaments pledged with ESAF Small Finance Bank and not redeemed by borrowers of branches/ listed below, inspite of repeated reminders and notices, will be auctioned as per details given below:

DATE OF AUCTION : 18-11-2021 TIME : 10 AM TO 4 PM

AUCTION VENUE : THROUGH E-AUCTION

AUCTION ADDRESS : https://gold.matemetel.org/

To register as bidder for the e-Auction with terms and conditions and full details of e-Auction please visit the above site

BRANCHES & LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBERS

ANDHERI EAST: 6321000589525, 606055, BHILAI: 6321000534420. BUTIBORI: 6321000648395, PUNE: 6321000633213, 644852, WARUD: 6321000684766

Customers who are interested to release the ornaments by paying total due amount, may do so on or before (2 Days before date of auction) at the respective branches.

Bidders who wish to participate in auction shall produce their KYC documents, GST No. is mandatory for registered firm/company. Bidders shall deposit a sum of Rs.50,000 as EMD before participating in auction.

Thirsur Sd/- Date: 13-11-2021 Authorized Signatory

Table for MODERN SHARES AND STOCKBROKERS LIMITED. Includes financial statements for Quarter Ended and Half Year Ended, with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended (Sept 30, 2021), and Half Year Ended (Sept 30, 2021).

Table for SETUBANDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED. Includes financial statements for Quarter Ended and Half Year Ended, with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended (30/09/2021), and Half Year Ended (30/09/2021).

Notes: The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results and the Board of Directors has approved the above results at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2021.

Table for SETUBANDHAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED. Includes financial statements for Quarter Ended and Half Year Ended, with columns for Particulars, Quarter Ended (30/09/2021), and Half Year Ended (30/09/2021).

Place : Nashik Date : November 11, 2021

THE JAWAHAR NAGAR CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. (Regd. No. B-323 of 1947 D15.9.1947) SARDAAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL BHAVAN 27, JAWAHAR NAGAR, S.V. ROAD, GOREGAON - (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 104

पारिष्कट IV (नियम 8(1) पहा) ताबा सूचना (स्वावर मालमत्तेसाठी)

ज्या अर्थी, निम्नस्वाखरीकत इंडियायुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेडचे (CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) सिन्डिकेटाईजेशन ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मन्ट ऑफ फायनान्सियल असेट्स अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिन्डिकेटोरी इन्टेस्ट अँड, 2002 अन्वये प्राधिकृत अधिकारी आणि सदर सूचना प्राप्त झाल्याच्या दिनांकापासून सध्द 60 दिवसांचा आत 01.06.2021 रोजी संपूर्णतः मूळ केलेली आणि अंशिक रकम रु. 28,69,201.28/- (रुपये अठ्ठावीस लाख एकोणसत्तर हजार दोनशे एक आणि अठ्ठावीस पैसे फक्त) साठी कर्ज घ्यावे क्र. HHLBOR00278956 या रकमेची परत करे कर्त्याची दिनांक 30.04.2021 पासून ते प्रत्यक्ष परत करेपर्यन्तची मागणी, सूचना कर्जदार राजेन्द्र प्रेम सिंग आणि इंदुवतीदेवी देवी प्रेम सिंग यांना कालम 13(12) सह सिन्डिकेटोरी इन्टेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुक्य, 2002 चा नियम 3 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात जारी केली.

सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार अपयशी ठरल्यामुळे याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, सदर कायद्याचे कालम 13 ची उप कलम (4) सह सिन्डिकेटोरी इन्टेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रुक्य, 2002 चा नियम 8 अन्वये प्राप्त झालेल्या अधिकारात खाली वर्णन केलेल्या मालमत्तेचा सिन्डिकेटाईजेशन प्रतिकारक ताबा 10.11.2021 रोजी घेतलेला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे खबरदार करण्यात येते की, या मालमत्तेचे व्यवहार करू नयेत आणि कोणत्याही व्यवहारावर इंडियायुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड ची कर्ज आकारणी रु. 28,69,201.28/- (रुपये अठ्ठावीस लाख एकोणसत्तर हजार दोनशे एक आणि अठ्ठावीस पैसे फक्त) पुढील व्यंजन 30.04.2021 पासून प्रत्यक्ष परत करेपर्यन्त होणार.

कर्जदारांचे लक्ष कालम 13 चे उप-कलम (8) या मालमत्ता / मालमत्तेला पुनः करण्यासाठी उपलब्ध वेळेकडे आकर्षित केले जात आहे.

स्वावर मालमत्तेचे वर्णन फ्लॅट क्र. 1205, सी विंग, बारावा मजला, अँड्रोपॉलीस एम्प्लॉय्मन्ट एंजलाउट सेक्टर-3, सर्वे नं. 64, चिखलडोंगर रस्त्याच्या अंतरावर, बोलिंज विहार पश्चिम, ठाणे - 401303, महाराष्ट्र, जे खालील प्रमाणे परिकल्प आहे. पूर्व : टाइटल डीड अनुसार उत्तर : टाइटल डीड अनुसार पश्चिम : टाइटल डीड अनुसार दक्षिण : टाइटल डीड अनुसार सहाी/- अधिकृत अधिकारी तारीख : 10.11.2021 स्थळ : ठाणे इंडियायुल्स हाउसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड

PATAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED 75, RASIK NIWAS, PATAN JAIN MANDAL MARG, MARINE DRIVE, MUMBAI - 20. TEL: 2281 5290 / 2281 7444 / 2281 9403 FAX : 2281 6513. Email ID: ho@patanbank.com Website: www.patanbank.com

NOTICE TO MEMBERS NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE 40th ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF THE MEMBERS OF PATAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. WILL BE HELD ON FRIDAY, THE 3rd DECEMBER, 2021 AT 3.00 PM. AT PATAN JAIN MANDAL HALL, PIM ROAD, MARINE DRIVE, MUMBAI - 400020 THROUGH OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS (OAVM) TO TRANSACT THE FOLLOWING BUSINESS:

- 1. To read and confirm minutes of the 39th Annual General Meeting held on 24th March, 2021. 2. To consider and approve the following proposals: i. Annual Report for the year 2020-21. ii. Profit and Loss account for the year ended on 31st March, 2021. iii. Balance-sheet as on 31st March, 2021. 3. To receive and adopt the report of Statutory Auditor M/s. Vaishampayan & Padhye for the financial year 2020-21, alongwith notes to accounts. 4. To ratify the Annual Budget for the year 2021-22 as approved by the Board of Directors. 5. To ratify the appointment of Statutory Auditor for the year 2021-22 as approved by Reserve Bank of India. 6. To grant leave of absence to the members of the Bank. 7. Any other business that may be brought forward with the permission of the Chair.

Date: 12-11-2021 By order of the Board of Directors Sd/- Chief Executive Officer

APPEAL TO MEMBERS: In view of the continuing COVID-19 pandemic and guideline issued by Government of Maharashtra, this Annual General Meeting will be conducted via OAVM only and members need not visit the venue of the AGM mentioned above.

- 1. Varsharani Sachin Shinde (as legal heir and wife of the deceased) 2. Miss Laranya Sachin Shinde (as legal heir and daughter of the deceased) through her natural guardian i.e. mother Varsha Sachin Shinde Both are permanently residing at Flat No. 1103, J.Y.I., Global Arena Building No. 2, Tiwri Road, Naigaon East, Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar. ... Applicant W/s Nil. ... Respondent ज्याअर्थात वरील अर्जावर यांनी दिनांक ११/१०/२०२१ रोजी श्री. सचिन मुकुंद शिंदे हे दि. १०/१०/२०२१ रोजी मरण झाले असून त्यांच्या मालमत्तेसंबंधी वारसदारता (हेअरशिप प्रमाणपत्र) मिळवणेसाठी या न्यायालयीन चौकशीची अर्ज क्र. ८६/२०२१ दाखल केला आहे.

Schedule of Property 1. Flat No. 1103, admeasuring 260 sq.ft. (carpet area), Eleventh Floor, '1' wing, Complex known as JOYI, Building No. 2, situated at village Tiwri, Naigaon East on land bearing survey no. 44,45,46 Hissa No. 12, 13, 14, 15, 4, 5, 8 Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar. 2. Flat No. 2003, 'A' Wing, admeasuring 24.42 square meters + 3.58 square meters balcony (carpet area), J.P. North, Avira Building, Vihar Nagar, Miraroad East, Village - Ghodbunder, Survey No. 25/1.

ज्याअर्थात वरील अर्जावर यांनी दिनांक ११/१०/२०२१ रोजी श्री. सचिन मुकुंद शिंदे हे दि. १०/१०/२०२१ रोजी मरण झाले असून त्यांच्या मालमत्तेसंबंधी वारसदारता (हेअरशिप प्रमाणपत्र) मिळवणेसाठी या न्यायालयीन चौकशीची अर्ज क्र. ८६/२०२१ दाखल केला आहे. Schedule of Property 1. Flat No. 1103, admeasuring 260 sq.ft. (carpet area), Eleventh Floor, '1' wing, Complex known as JOYI, Building No. 2, situated at village Tiwri, Naigaon East on land bearing survey no. 44,45,46 Hissa No. 12, 13, 14, 15, 4, 5, 8 Tal. Vasai, Dist. Palghar. 2. Flat No. 2003, 'A' Wing, admeasuring 24.42 square meters + 3.58 square meters balcony (carpet area), J.P. North, Avira Building, Vihar Nagar, Miraroad East, Village - Ghodbunder, Survey No. 25/1.

अनुसूचक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि कर्ता फायबरवेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेड प्रेषित व्ही. गेट संचालक डी.आय.ए. ००१३०९१७

JOY REALTY LTD. Regd. Office: 306, Madhava, C-4, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51. Email: cs@joydevelopers.com CIN NO: L65910MH1983PLC031230

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED CIN:L26942MH1983PLC265166 Regd Office : A-610, Kanakia Wall Street, 6th Floor, Andheri Kurla Road, Chakala Junction, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400093 Tel no: +91-22-62396070 Website : www.anjancement.com

फायबरवेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेड मॉॅन्ड्रीकृत कार्यालय : एमरॉपट रोड, कडैवा, नानी सम, दमण (गु.टी.)-३९६ २१० वेबसाईट : www.fiberwebindia.com, ई-मेल : fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com, दू. क्र. ०२६०-२२११२५८, फॅक्स क्र. ०२६०-२२२०५८८, सोआयएन नं. : एल२२२०९६डीडी१८८/पीएलसी००४६९४

जाहिर नोंदिस वसई येथील मा. श्रीमती. एन. के. पाटील, सह दिवाणी न्यायादिश व स्तर, वसई ह्यांच्या न्यायालयीन ने.ता.२८/१२/२०२१ अ.क्र.८६/२०२१ नि.क्र. ०९